1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 87
	Commercial Grade	 Military Grade	 Watts	 Ohms	 Voltage
	 81F	 RW70U	 1	 0.1-6K	 150
	 82		  2	 0.1-8K	 100
	 83F	 RW79U	 3	 0.1-20K	 200
	 83J	 RW69V
	 85F	 RW74U 	 5	 0.1-75K	 460
	 85J	 RW67V

Compliant equiva-
lent, see 40 Series.
ORDERING INFORMATION
80 Series
Commercial Grade Acrasil®‚ Silicone-Ceramic
Conformal Axial Terminal Wirewound
 1% Tolerance (5% available)
RW Series
Military Grade 80 Series MIL-R-26 Qualified
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  80FR562  83F90R9  80F22R1  85F249  83F6K81  80F2R21  80F10K5  85FR75  80F2R74  80FR162  80F22K1
83F6K19  85F200  80F2R49  80FR133  80FR121  83F11R  80F56K2  83F15K  83F11K  83F15R  83F750  80F56R2
85F51K1  85F51R1  83F27R4  83F2K49  85F90R9  80F45K3  85F61R9  85F33R2  85F511  85F33K2  80F332
85F562  80FR909  81F10R  80F38K3  81F40R2  80F150K  85F2R49  85F2R74  85F22K1  85FR133  85FR182
81F1K82  83F51R1  85F22R1  85FR162  85FR121  81F1K21  85F40R2  83F18K2  83F18R2  83F16R2  81F82R5
83F12K1  83F1R33  83F12R1  83F1R82  81FR825  85FR301  85FR392  85FR332  85FR374  83F4K02  83F4K99
83F4K53  80F27K4  85F750  80F511  80F562  85F7R5  85F20R  85F20K  85F825  38FR392  85F9R09  81F6R81
85F6K19  80F51K1  83F4R53  83F4R99  83F4R02  85F13K3  85F13R3  85FR619  85FR221  80F61K9  80F61R9
85FR249  85FR274  81FR301  80F90K9  80F90R9  80F2K49  80F2K21  80F2K74  83F1K82  83F1K21